
100th Anniversary Merchandise 
Pre-Order Form 

Port Authority Value Fleece Jacket – Deep Smoke 
Front-zip, midweight design in super-soft polyester fleece. Open hem 
has drawcord and toggles for adjustment. Features the 100th 
anniversary logo embroidered on the left chest. 

Council Shoulder Patches 
Fully embroidered, laser cut CSPs featuring the 100th anniversary design. Three different options 
are available: white border with no anniversary bar, blue border with anniversary bar, and gold 
mylar border, sequentially numbered, with anniversary bar. These items are available individually 
and as a set. 

  

 

  

     

 

 

“Cookie” Pint Glass 
Standard pint glass with 100th anniversary logo screened in 
black and centered on the glass. 

Port & Company SS Essential T-Shirt– Colonial Blue 
6.1 oz, 100% soft spun cotton. Features the 100th anniversary logo in 
a heat transfer on the left chest. 

 

111 New Haven Avenue 
Derby, CT 06418 

(203) 734-3329 
 



100th Anniversary Merchandise 
Pre-Order Form 

 
Qty 

   
   
   
   
   
   
_____ 
_____ 

Size 
  (Up to 4XL) 

  (Up to 4XL) 

PA Value Fleece Jacket 
P&C Essential T-Shirt 
“Cookie” Pint Glass 
Pair of “Cookie” Pint Glasses 
CSP – white border 
CSP – blue border 
CSP – gold mylar border 
CSP Set (one of each) 

 $35.00 
$10.00 
$7.00 
$10.00 
$5.00 
$10.00 
$20.00 
$30.00 

                           Total:_________                 
  
Name:  Phone Number: (  )  -   

Address:    

City:  State  Zip    

Payment Method:               _______________ 

All orders must be pre-paid with check, cash, or credit card. 
 

Make checks payable to Housatonic Council, BSA 

 

Items are scheduled to be available for pick-up on 10/1/2020. 

 

Orders can be mailed to the council service center  
 

or emailed to John.Zseller@scouting.org.  

Orders must be placed by 8/15/2020! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 

   

 

   

   

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

111 New Haven Avenue 
Derby, CT 06418 

(203) 734-3329  

CT 6.35% Sales Tax:_________ 

                Sub Total:_________ 

For credit card payments, a staff member from the council will call you 
for payment to complete the transaction. 

mailto:John.Zseller@scouting.org

	Total: 0
	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Qty7: 
	Qty8: 
	Qty6: 
	Qty5: 
	Qty4: 
	Qty3: 
	Qty2: 
	Qty1: 
	Size1: [ ]
	Size2: [ ]
	Sub: 0
	Tax: 0
	Phone1: 
	Phone2: 
	Phone3: 
	PayMethod: [ ]


