

100th Anniversary Merchandise Pre-Order Form

Port Authority Value Fleece Jacket - Deep Smoke

Front-zip, midweight design in super-soft polyester fleece. Open hem has drawcord and toggles for adjustment. Features the 100th anniversary logo embroidered on the left chest.



Port & Company SS Essential T-Shirt-Colonial Blue

6.1 oz, 100% soft spun cotton. Features the 100th anniversary logo in a heat transfer on the left chest.



<u>"Cookie" Pint Glass</u>

Standard pint glass with 100th anniversary logo screened in black and centered on the glass.



Council Shoulder Patches

Fully embroidered, laser cut CSPs featuring the 100th anniversary design. Three different options are available: white border with no anniversary bar, blue border with anniversary bar, and gold mylar border, sequentially numbered, with anniversary bar. These items are available individually and as a set.







100th Anniversary Merchandise Pre-Order Form

Qty	Size
PA Value Fleece Jacket	\$35.00 (Up to 4XL)
P&C Essential T-Shirt	\$10.00 (Up to 4XL)
"Cookie" Pint Glass	\$7.00
Pair of "Cookie" Pint Glass	· · · ·
CSP – white border	\$5.00
CSP – blue border	\$10.00
CSP – gold mylar border	
CSP Set (one of each)	\$30.00
Sub Total:	
CT 6.35% Sales Tax:	
Total:	
Name:Pho	one Number: ()
Address:	
City:State	zıp
Payment Method:	
For credit card payments, a staff men for payment to complete the transacti	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
All orders must be pre-paid wit	h check, cash, or credit card.
Make checks payable to H	
Items are scheduled to be availa	
Orders can be mailed to th	• •
Ciacis cuil se illulleu te ti	

Orders must be placed by 8/15/2020!

or emailed to John.Zseller@scouting.org.